
Agana Josephine Caluag PHD 196-B Cuesta San Ramon

AZ Phoenix 85050 Dick & Karen Beckman 602-321-8447 dibeckm@aol.com 20019 N. 35th Street The Marriage School
AZ Tucson 85702 Joe Perdreauville 520-838-2539 joep@dioceseTucson.org 111 S. Church Ave. Diocese of Tucson
CA Santa Ana 92701 Ariel Meza 714-720-4276 arimeza@gmail.com 1211 North Broadway Amor De Orange County
CA Oceanside 92056 Deacon John Fredette 760-758-4100 john@stmoside.org 1450 South Melrose Drive St. Thomas Moore Cath Church
CA Fullerton 92832 Donald C.Flecky 714-240-4245 don@relationshipsca.org 224 E. Valencia Drive Healthy Relationships California
CA Fresno 93722 Kasey Jackson 559-276-2300 angelayracheta@northpointe.org 5470 W. Spruce Ste. 105 NorthPoint Church
CA San Diego 92186 Peggy Skiano 858-490-8299 pskiano@diocese-sdiego.org P.O. Box 85728 Diocese Of San Diego

FL Pensacola 32501 Louise Ritz 850-435-3533 ritzL@ptdiocese.org 11 North B Street Diocese of Pensacola
IA Hiawatha 52233 Sr. Annette Kestel 319-393-3778 akestel@seasp.org 1350 Lyndhurst Dr. St. Eliz Ann Seaton Parish
IA Des Moines 50310 Adam Story 515-237-5056 adamstorey@gmail.com 2117 52nd Street

IA Des Moines 50310 Adam Story 515-237-5056 adamstorey@gmail.com 2117 52nd Street

IN Lafayette 47905 Christine Ramirez 2300S. Ninth St. Catholic pastoral center
IN Noblesville 46062-9275 Keith Ingram 317-324-8446 kingram@aicinvest.com 15300 North Gray Road The Carmel Chapter
IN Fort Wayne 46825 Natalie Kohrman 260-338-OPT3 ThirdOptionFW@gmail.com 1502 E. Wallen Rd. St. Vincent DePaul
International Zetland 1750 Francine & Byron Pirola 612-9933-0222 ann.obrien@ccss.org.au P.O. Box 2023 North Parramatta Catholic Care Social Services
International Gaborone Monica Sephuma 0267-71641373 mnsephuma@gmail.com P.O. Box 46507

International 71034Boblinge 96910 Pastor Danile Pazanin 0049-7031-724333 daniel.pazanin@gmx.net Wolfacher Weg 27

International Rev Alfred Culmer 612-858-9465 P.O. Box N-8187 Church of The Resurrection
International Winnipeg R3M2x2 Rev Bian Massie SJ 202-474-2351 bmassie@jesuits.ca 225 Stafford St. St. Ignatius Church
International St. John's A1C5NS Sr. Loretta Walsh 49 Bonaventure Ave. Family Life Bureau
MI Plymouth 48170 Kelly Dixon 734-233-3615 kdixon@northridgechurch.com 49555 North Territorial Rd. NorthRidge Church
MI Jackson 49201 Kylee Miller 517-784-0511Kare jaci@marriagemattersjackson.com 536 N. Jackson St. United Way of Jackson City
MI Hudsonville 49426 Marty Kissell 616-669-5690 martyk@gtbible.org 4114 Baldwin Street Georgetown Bible Church

MO Lees Summit 64081 Amy & Carl Johnson 816-813-1428 amy@thenoticednetwork.com 1101 Southwest Crossing Dr Holy spirit Catholic Church
NC Raleigh 27613 Adrienne Yates 919-821-9753 adrienne.yates@raldioc.org 7200 Stonehenge Dr Diocese of Raleigh Fam/Life
ND Bismarck 58502 Joyce McDowall jmcdowall@bismarkdiocese.com 520 N.Washington P.O. Box1137 Center For Pastoral Ministry

Quezon City Rev. Fr. Henry Ferreras 02-926-9496 www.dioceseofcubao.org/index.ht UP Campus, Diliman, Quezon Cit Diocese of Cubao
Yoon Kyung PAE ykpae63@empal.com Counselor for needy

NY Eaton 13334 Bev & Tom Settle 315- 893-1781 tto@rlfchurch.com 3191 Cole Road Resurrection Life Church
NY West Windfield 13491 Fr. Rich Dibble 315-725-3745 diakonio@windstream.net 10265 US Highway 20 Anglican Church
NY Johnson City 13905 John & Cathy Colligan 607-748-4743 jcolligan@stny.rr.com 147 Main Street/St. Johns Church Family Life Office
NY Syracuse Patricia Ennis thethirdoption3@aol.com Family Life Office
NY Utica 13502 Tanya Gomez 315-735-6210 tanya@thegoodnewscenter.org 10475 Cosby Manor Rd. The Good News Center
OH Cincinnati 45249 Jack Peltz 513-919-5963 jack.peltz@good-shepherd.org 8815 East Kemper Rd Good Shepherd Catholic Churc
OH Cincinnati 45036 Rachel Sachs & Daniel Sachs 513-238-9519 danielsachstto@gmail.com 11251 Montgomery Road Montgomery Community Churc
OR Corvallis 97330 Cami Beatty 541-760-9637 x 10 admin@mwfm.org 685 NW 5th Street Corvallis Evangelical Church
TN Hendersonville 37075 Henry Bieber 615-824-4006 henry.bieber@longhollow.com 3031 Long Hollow Pike Long Hollow Baptist Church
TN Nashville 37204 John Conger 615-966-5729 johnconger@lipscomb.edu. One University Park Dr. Lipscomb University



TN Hendersonville 37077 Mae Chambers 615-822-7784 mae@101savedmarraiges.com P.O.Box 564 AKA Linda Fogwell
TN Hendersonville 37075 Wendy Swaby 615-824-0001 wendyswaby@bluegrasschurch.net 235 Indian Lake Rd. Bluegrass Baptist Church
TX San Antonio 78232 Joyce Gaines 210-253-5966 jgaines@cbcmail.org 2477 North Loop Rd 1604 East Community Bible Church
TX The Woodlands 77382 Kevin Williams 832-563-3741 kevinwilliams2009@gmail.com 7801 Bay Brach Dr. St Anthony of Padue Church
WI Brookfield 53045 Lori Fairbairn 262-786-7051 x 76 www.elmbrook.org 777South Barker Drive Elmbrook Church


